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During this week we learned about the fall
season & its appearance.

1.

3.
4.

5.

The leaves on the trees are falling
down.

Their colors change into red yellow
orange and brown.

The weather gets colder.

We have to wear cotton clothes and
light jackets.

It may rain.
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Linguistics concepts
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We introduced sounds Gg + Oo, their
formation, stories, songs, actions and
words:

girl/goat/gift/ octopus/ orange/ ox
Blending words:

Hand, dip ,red, dad

Homework pages: 15+16
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Mathematical concepts
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We have introduced numbers 5
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The Song of the week £ sau) it

"Orange yellow red and brown "song
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The story of the week
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Flamingo class: pop
Birds & butterflies classes: gorilla on the run
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English teachers:

Haneen Karadsheh & Lana Gammoh
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